

SR No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE RESULTS			
		Quarter Ended Jun-14 Unaudited	Quarter Ended Mar-14 Unaudited	Quarter Ended Jun-13 Unaudited	Year Ended Mar-14 Audited
1	Income from operations				
	a. Net Sales / Income from Operations				
	b. Other Operating Income				
	Total Income from operations (net)				
2	Expenses				
	a. Cost of material consumed				
	b. Purchase of stock-in-trade				
	c. Changes in inventories of finish goods, work in progress & stock in trade				
	d. Employee benefit expenses	2.61	6.97	8.13	28.78
	e. Depreciation and amortisation expense	3.53	3.04	3.42	12.99
	f. Other Expenditure	13.64	90.94	29.48	168.94
	Total expenses	19.79	100.95	41.03	210.71
3	Profit / (Loss) from Operations before Other Income, finance cost and exceptional items	(19.79)	(100.95)	(41.03)	(210.71)
4	Other Income	7.96	10.06	8.19	29.13
5	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance cost and exceptional items	(11.83)	(90.89)	(32.84)	(181.58)
6	Finance Costs	1260.53	1,239.29	1,233.94	4,986.97
7	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance cost but before exceptional items	(1,272.36)	(1,330.19)	(1,266.78)	(5,168.56)
8	a. Prior period adjustment				
9	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(1,272.36)	(1,330.19)	(1,266.78)	(5,168.56)
10	tax expense				
	a. Current Tax				
	b. Deferred Tax Expense/(Benefit)				
11	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(1,272.36)	(1,330.19)	(1,266.78)	(5,168.56)
12	Extra Ordinary Items (net of tax)				
13	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(1,272.36)	(1,330.19)	(1,266.78)	(5,168.56)
14	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each share)	31,715.30	31,715.30	31,715.30	31,715.30
15	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	(13,048.54)	(11,776.18)	(7,874.40)	(11,776.18)
16	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Not annualised)	(0.40)	(0.42)	(0.40)	(1.63)
	- Basic EPS				
	- Diluted EPS	(0.40)	(0.42)	(0.40)	(1.63)

Part - II

A	PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING	3 months ended June 30, 2014			
		Public Shareholding	Promoter and Promoter Group Shareholding	Total share capital of the company	Percentage of Shareholding
	- Number of Shares	79,975,906	204,681,518	32,495,585	25.22%
	- Percentage of shareholding	25.22%	64.54	13.70	10.25
	a. Pledged / Encumbered				
	- No. of Shares				
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)				
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total Share capital of the company)				
	b. Non Encumbered				
	- No. of Shares				
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)				
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total total share capital of the company)				
B	INVESTOR COMPLAINTS	3 months ended June 30, 2014			
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	Nil			
	Received during the quarter	-			
	Disposed of during the quarter	-			
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	Nil			

(Handwritten mark)



